© 2024 - SKG版权所有。Printed in CHINA (Rev.03 2024/03/13)
SKG Vibration, Shock and Motion Control Products
Catalog
-For Industrial Applications
SKG 振动、冲击和运动控制产品目录
-工业应用领域
ver. 2024.04
© 2024 - SKG版权所有。Printed in CHINA (Rev.03 2024/03/13)

A
OD
B
Thicknes
s
C
Hole
distance
D
Screw/Hole
dimension
E
Screw/Hole
dimension
lb N lb/in N/mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
R0201-200 B NR 1124 5000 1143 200 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0201-240 B NR 1349 6000 1371 240 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0201-280 B NR 1574 7000 1600 280 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0201-320 B NR 1798 8000 1829 320 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0201-380 B NR 2136 9500 2171 380 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0202-280 D NR 1574 7000 1600 280 6.69 170 3.54 90 8.07 205 0.55 14 / M20*2.5
R0203-200 C NR 1124 5000 1143 200 6.50 165 4.02 102 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0203-230 C NR 1293 5750 1314 230 6.50 165 4.02 102 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0204-170 B NR 899 4000 914 170 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0204-200 B NR 1124 5000 1143 200 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0204-245 B NR 1371 6100 1400 245 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0205-215 D NR 967 4300 1229 215 6.50 165 2.99 76 7.09 180 0.51 13 / M12*2
R0205-265 D NR 1191 5300 1463 256 6.50 165 2.99 76 7.09 180 0.51 13 / M12*2
R0206-180 A NR 809 3600 1029 180 6.30 160 2.95 75 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0206-230 A NR 1034 4600 1314 230 6.30 160 2.95 75 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0207-200 E NR 1124 5000 1143 200 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0207-240 E NR 1349 6000 1371 240 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0207-280 E NR 1574 7000 1600 280 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0209-120 A NR 337 1500 686 120 4.13 105 2.17 55 / / / M16*2 / M16*2
① NR = Natural Rubber
                                                                                                                              CATALOG 目录
6
SANDWICH MOUNTS

R0201-320 B NR 1798 8000 1829 320 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0201-380 B NR 2136 9500 2171 380 7.72 196 3.47 95 6.30 160 0.51 13 / /
R0202-280 D NR 1574 7000 1600 280 6.69 170 3.54 90 8.07 205 0.55 14 / M20*2.5
R0203-200 C NR 1124 5000 1143 200 6.50 165 4.02 102 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0203-230 C NR 1293 5750 1314 230 6.50 165 4.02 102 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0204-170 B NR 899 4000 914 170 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0204-200 B NR 1124 5000 1143 200 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0204-245 B NR 1371 6100 1400 245 7.05 179 4.02 102 5.75 146 0.51 13 / /
R0205-215 D NR 967 4300 1229 215 6.50 165 2.99 76 7.09 180 0.51 13 / M12*2
R0205-265 D NR 1191 5300 1463 256 6.50 165 2.99 76 7.09 180 0.51 13 / M12*2
R0206-180 A NR 809 3600 1029 180 6.30 160 2.95 75 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0206-230 A NR 1034 4600 1314 230 6.30 160 2.95 75 / / / M20*2.5 / M20*2.5
R0207-200 E NR 1124 5000 1143 200 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0207-240 E NR 1349 6000 1371 240 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0207-280 E NR 1574 7000 1600 280 7.68 195 3.78 96 9.45 240 0.71 18 / /
R0208-120 A NR 337 1500 686 120 4.13 105 2.17 55 / / / M16*2 / M16*2
① NR =天然橡胶
                                                                                                                              CATALOG 目录
9
三明治减振垫

Radial
R2
Static
Stiffness
N/mm
(lb/in)
Recommended Bolt Information*
Size
Grade or
Class
English Metric
SAE
J429
SAE
J1199
R0501-210 35 1.67 (375) 5.0 (0.20) 210 (1200) 215 (1230)
800
(4570)
800
(4570)
3/4 M20 ** **
R0501-310 40 2.4 (540) 5.0 (0.20) 310 (1770) 340 (1945)
1200
(6855)
1200
(6855)
3/4 M20 ** **
R0501-400 45 2.7 (607) 5.0 (0.20) 400 (2285) 470 (2690)
1600
(9140)
1600
(9140)
3/4 M20 ** **
R0501-500 50 3.9 (880) 5.0 (0.20) 500 (2860) 600 (3430)
2000
(11420)
2000
(11420)
3/4 M20 ** **
R0501-590 55 4.6 (1040) 5.0 (0.20) 590 (3370) 725 (4140)
2400
(13700)
2400
(13700)
3/4 M20 ** **
R0501-690 60 5.3 (1200) 5.0 (0.20) 690 (3950) 850 (4855)
2800
(16000)
2800
(16000)